!!lﬂ_ : a0Buy

2025-01

FRG231




TOOLS: . . ® @ <
' ' i -ﬁ-_’:_ L e
.

~

1 (2] (3]

L o

\
Y-

b=

e o o
2
5

LA Ne s

|~ | |
\ _J
[ UNIT:MM i
® © ® ®
X X X X X
12 12 12 2 4
5
4
3

_{{]

|[[l|]lll|||||l||||l|l||I[IIIIP|II[IIH{IIII|IIII|IIII|I

o= -l L)

& 6*30 M6*35 ¢ 15%10 M4*16
UNIT:MM

©, ® © ® Q@

X X X X X

16 4 4 4 2

5
2]

4
3

&

;|

Md*12 M3*14 D840 D 5*17 M5*50 J

el
LGN

(=1

- |IlII|IIII||lII||[Hlllll|III[[II]I]IIII|IIII|HII‘|HI|I

o
P

Stand:06.2025



/é L

BOLT INSTALLATION AS BELOW:

Stand:06.2025

s

| BOLT
| |

£ :f,._'j:. CONNECTING PIECE

= [@

Adjust connecting piece direction if  Insert bolt when connecting piece
condition as illustrated under such condition

02



03 Stand:06.2025



7(X2). 8.

Stand:06.2025 04



9. 10.

11.

WALL WALL WALL WALL WALL
ﬁ.T’!I\ - . 0=z A
f [ e ™ HEN
| 240mm
Dx2 @Dx2  |eveamms]| @x2 @x2

05 Stand:06.2025



12.

13. 14.

Stand:06.2025 06



07

ENJOYING THE
INSTALLATION?

Scan the QR code to
share your review

Stand:06.2025



